b Georgia State Champienships

Varsity Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record Prelim
Rank

Brisk & Co 290 330 350 300 310 1580 5-0 1
Northview B 200 360 310 360 240 1470 4-1 2
Alpharetta 250 400 270 190 230 1340 3-2 3
Brookwood 230 140 230 250 300 1150 3-2 4
Oak Mountain A 290 240 120 210 190 1050 3-2 5
Northview A 230 180 210 310 180 1110 2-3 6
Newnan A 160 170 180 100 130 740 0-5 7
Newnan B 100 90 70 80 120 460 0-5 8

JV Scores By Round




Prelim

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Record Rank
an
Northview C 250 350 310 290 290 320 1810 6-0 1
Oak Mountain B 120 220 140 80 200 110 870 3-3 2
Oak Mountain
100 110 80 100 60 120 570 3-3 3
MS
Team
90 60 50 90 70 50 410 0-6 4
Homeschool
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3 Scores
Northview A 230 Oak Mountain B 220 Northview C 310
Team
Newnan A 160 Team Homeschool 60 50
Homeschool
Brisco and Co. 250 Northview C 350 Oak Mountain B 140
) . Oak Mountain
Northview B 200 Oak Mountain MS 110 o 80
Northview C 250 Brisk and Co. 330 Alpharetta 270
Oak Mountain B 120 Northview A 180 Newnan A 180
Oak Mountain A 290 Oak Mountain A 240 Northview B 310

Newnan B 100 Newnan A 170 Newnan B 70




Oak Mountain MS

Team Homeschool
Alpharetta

Brookwood

Round 4

Northview C

Oak Mountain B

Northview B

Newnan A

Oak Mountain
Middle

Team Homeschool

Brookwood

Oak Mountain A

Brisk and Co

Alpharetta

Northview A

Newnan B

100

90

250

230

Scores

290

80

360

100

100

90

250

210

300

190

310

80

Northview B

Brookwood

Alpharetta

Newnan B

Round 5
Northview C

Oak Mountain
Middle

Oak Mountain A

Northview A

Oak Mountain B

Team Landon

Brookwood

Newnan A

Brisk and Co

Newnan B

Northview B

Alpharetta

360

140

400

90

Scores

290

60

190

180

200

70

300

130

310

120

240

230

Brookwood

Northview A

Brisk and Co

Oak Mountain A

Round 6

Northview C

Team Landon

Oak Mountain
MS

Oak Mountain B

230

210

350

120

Scores

320

50

120

110




Final Rounds

Varsity Semifinal 1 1st 1/4
(1) Brisk and Co

(4) Brookwood

Varsity Semifinal 2 1st 1/4
(2) Northview B

(3) Alpharetta

Varsity Final 1st 1/4
(1) Brisk and Co

(4) Northview B

2nd 1/4

2nd 1/4

2nd 1/4

3rd 1/4

3rd 1/4

3rd 1/4

4th 1/4

4th 1/4

4th 1/4

Totals

250

200

Totals
320

160

Totals

Y

L




