



# Georgia State Championships

## Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Brisk & Co	290	330	350	300	310	1580	5-0	1
Northview B	200	360	310	360	240	1470	4-1	2
Alpharetta	250	400	270	190	230	1340	3-2	3
Brookwood	230	140	230	250	300	1150	3-2	4
Oak Mountain A	290	240	120	210	190	1050	3-2	5
Northview A	230	180	210	310	180	1110	2-3	6
Newnan A	160	170	180	100	130	740	0-5	7
Newnan B	100	90	70	80	120	460	0-5	8

## JV Scores By Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Northview C	250	350	310	290	290	320	1810	6-0	1
Oak Mountain B	120	220	140	80	200	110	870	3-3	2
Oak Mountain MS	100	110	80	100	60	120	570	3-3	3
Team Homeschool	90	60	50	90	70	50	410	0-6	4

#### Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
Northview A	230	Oak Mountain B	220	Northview C	310
Newnan A	160	Team Homeschool	60	Team Homeschool	50
Brisco and Co.	250	Northview C	350	Oak Mountain B	140
Northview B	200	Oak Mountain MS	110	Oak Mountain MS	80
Northview C	250	Brisk and Co.	330	Alpharetta	270
Oak Mountain B	120	Northview A	180	Newnan A	180
Oak Mountain A	290	Oak Mountain A	240	Northview B	310
Newnan B	100	Newnan A	170	Newnan B	70

Oak Mountain MS	100	Northview B	360	Brookwood	230
Team Homeschool	90	Brookwood	140	Northview A	210
Alpharetta	250	Alpharetta	400	Brisk and Co	350
Brookwood	230	Newnan B	90	Oak Mountain A	120
<b>Round 4</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 5</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 6</b>	<b>Scores</b>
Northview C	290	Northview C	290	Northview C	320
Oak Mountain B	80	Oak Mountain Middle	60	Team Landon	50
Northview B	360	Oak Mountain A	190	Oak Mountain MS	120
Newnan A	100	Northview A	180	Oak Mountain B	110
Oak Mountain Middle	100	Oak Mountain B	200		
Team Homeschool	90	Team Landon	70		
Brookwood	250	Brookwood	300		
Oak Mountain A	210	Newnan A	130		
Brisk and Co	300	Brisk and Co	310		
Alpharetta	190	Newnan B	120		
Northview A	310	Northview B	240		
Newnan B	80	Alpharetta	230		

**Final Rounds**

<b>Varsity Semifinal 1</b>	<b>1st 1/4</b>	<b>2nd 1/4</b>	<b>3rd 1/4</b>	<b>4th 1/4</b>	<b>Totals</b>
(1) Brisk and Co					250
(4) Brookwood					200
<b>Varsity Semifinal 2</b>	<b>1st 1/4</b>	<b>2nd 1/4</b>	<b>3rd 1/4</b>	<b>4th 1/4</b>	<b>Totals</b>
(2) Northview B					320
(3) Alpharetta					160
<b>Varsity Final</b>	<b>1st 1/4</b>	<b>2nd 1/4</b>	<b>3rd 1/4</b>	<b>4th 1/4</b>	<b>Totals</b>
(1) Brisk and Co					W
(4) Northview B					L